Bladder
accumulators
in carbon steel
For pressures
up to 360 bar
saip.it
SI
 Ty

Type
Complete Bladder
assembly
5/8" UNF
Nitrogen valve
only
Complete poppet
valve assembly
Rubber support
ring only O-ring Parbak
1 1V 2 2a 2o 2p
SI 1 MEMSI1-xxOZ78V-V2ORGT VALPRE58OZ-1V2 VALFUN340-44-xxC5 ANEVAL340-44-xx OR4150-xx PAR4150-12-IO
SI 2,5 MEMSI2,5-xxOZ78V-V2ORGT VALPRE58OZ-1V2 VALFUN340-44-xxC5 ANEVAL340-44-xx OR4150-xx PAR4150-12-IO
SI 4 MEMSI4-xxOZ78V-V2ORGT VALPRE58OZ-1V2 VALFUN114O-61-xxC7 ANEVAL114O-61-xx OR159-xx PAR159-12-I
SI 6 MEMSI6-xxOZ78V-V2ORGT VALPRE58OZ-1V2 VALFUN114O-61-xxC7 ANEVAL114O-61-xx OR159-xx PAR159-12-I
SI 10L MEMSI10L-xxOZ78V-V2ORGT VALPRE58OZ-1V2 VALFUN114O-61-xxC7 ANEVAL114O-61-xx OR159-xx PAR159-12-I
SI 10 MEMSI10-xxOZ78V-V2ORGT VALPRE58OZ-1V2 VALFUN2O-xxC9 ANEVAL2O-89-xx OR181-xx PAR181-12-I
SI 12 MEMSI12-xxOZ78V-V2ORGT VALPRE58OZ-1V2 VALFUN2O-xxC9 ANEVAL2O-89-xx OR181-xx PAR181-12-I
SI 20 MEMSI20-xxOZ78V-V2ORGT VALPRE58OZ-1V2 VALFUN2O-xxC9 ANEVAL2O-89-xx OR181-xx PAR181-12-I
SI 25 MEMSI25-xxOZ78V-V2ORGT VALPRE58OZ-1V2 VALFUN2O-xxC9 ANEVAL2O-89-xx OR181-xx PAR181-12-I
SI 35 MEMSI35-xxOZ78V-V2ORGT VALPRE58OZ-1V2 VALFUN2O-xxC9 ANEVAL2O-89-xx OR181-xx PAR181-12-I
SI 42 MEMSI42-xxOZ78V-V2ORGT VALPRE58OZ-1V2 VALFUN2O-xxC9 ANEVAL2O-89-xx OR181-xx PAR181-12-I
SI 55 MEMSI55-xxOZ78V-V2ORGT VALPRE58OZ-1V2 VALFUN2O-xxC9 ANEVAL2O-89-xx OR181-xx PAR181-12-I
Spare parts
Replace xx with code of the rubber part as for table below
1 Nitrile (NBR)
1C Low temp. nitrile (NBR -40°C)